
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Nico CEUNEN
hamok
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8660m
Tijd : 0:44:00 (5'05"/km) [Punten : 944]

7/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:41:31 [1000]
2. Christoph PRUNSCHE 0:41:52 [992]
3. Thomas RADONDY 0:42:29 [977]

1. 72 00:01:49 217m 8'22"/km
2. 80 00:06:36 00:08:25 1420m 4'39"/km
3. 81 00:01:43 00:10:08 327m 5'15"/km
4. 83 00:01:14 00:11:22 211m 5'51"/km
5. 86 00:03:36 00:14:58 714m 5'03"/km
6. 75 00:02:18 00:17:16 465m 4'57"/km
7. 76 00:01:39 00:18:55 280m 5'54"/km
8. 77 00:02:47 00:21:42 561m 4'58"/km
9. 88 00:01:24 00:23:06 276m 5'04"/km

10. 89 00:02:54 00:26:00 640m 4'32"/km
11. 90 00:02:03 00:28:03 434m 4'43"/km
12. 91 00:01:10 00:29:13 240m 4'52"/km
13. 92 00:01:19 00:30:32 271m 4'52"/km
14. 144 00:02:31 00:33:03 504m 5'00"/km
15. 94 00:02:21 00:35:24 348m 6'45"/km
16. 101 00:01:12 00:36:36 185m 6'29"/km
17. 95 00:01:09 00:37:45 156m 7'22"/km
18. 96 00:01:46 00:39:31 362m 4'53"/km
19. 97 00:01:33 00:41:04 317m 4'53"/km
20. 102 00:00:43 00:41:47 143m 5'01"/km
21. 98 00:01:09 00:42:56 252m 4'34"/km
22. 99 00:00:33 00:43:29 110m 5'00"/km
23. 999 00:00:31 00:44:00 153m 3'23"/km
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